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Chapter 6.1.2 Electrical Room T81

Architektonicko — Stavebné rie§enie
Architectural

e Technicka sprava

Technical report 792.87395.A
e Technicka sprava PO

Technical report fire prevention 792.87396.A
e  Staticky vypocet

Structural analysis 70101.A
e  Situacia / Situation 792.87397 Rev. A
e Vykopy / Excavation 792.87398 Rev. B
e Zaklady / Foundations 792.87399 Rev. B
o Podorys — 1,450/ Plane — 1,450 792.87400 Rev. A
e Pddorys +0,000/ Plane £0,000 792.87401 Rev. A
e Pddorys strechy / Plane of roof 792.87402 Rev. A
e Rezy/ Sections 792.87403 Rev. B
e Pohlady/ View 792.87404 Rev. A
e Strop NA +4,55 / Ceiling structure of +4,55 792.87405 Rev. A
e Vykaz dveri / Summary of doors 792.87406 Rev. A
e Klampiarske prace / Plumbery works - 792.87407 Rev. 0
e Zamocnicke prace / Fitting works 792.87407 Rev. A
* Vykres tvaru stropu na +0,850 / Drawing of fashion ceiling +0,850  792.87409 Rev. C
e VystuZ dosiek na kote +0,850 /

Reinforcement of slabs on level +0,850 792.87410 Rev. A
e VystuZ ramov R1; R2 / Reinforcement of frames R1; R2 792.87423 Rev. A
e Vystuz schodov SCH1, SCH2 / Support stairs 792.87424 Rev. 0
Zdravotnotechnicka instalécia
Public health engineering
e Technicka sprava

Technical report 792.87411
e Vykaz vymer

Account measure
e Zaklady / Foundations 792.87412 Rev. A
e Podorys 0,000/ Plane +0,000 792.87413 Rev. A
» Zvisla schéma / Vertical schema 792.87414 Rev. A
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Elektroinstalacia
Wiring
e Technicka sprava

Technical report
e Schéma napéjania / Feeding scheme
e Dispozicia / Disposition
e Bleskozvod / Conductor

Vzduchotechnicka
Ventilation

e Technicka sprava
Technical report

e Vykaz vymer / Bill of materials
e Dispozicia / Disposition
e Rezy/ Sections

Fire prevetion project Control room T81

792.87415
792.87416
792.87417
792.87418

792.87419
792.87419
792.87420
792.87421
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